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The menu of Sandro's Restaurant from New York includes 98 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $22.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. The restaurant, known for
its "Roman" style cooking and homemade pastas, received mixed reviews from customers. Some found the food

to be below average with disappointing dishes and high prices, while others praised the delicious fish specials

and friendly service. The cold seating area was a drawback for some, but overall, Sandro's received positive
feedback for its welcoming atmosphere, extensive wine list, and consistently good food. Some customers had
minor issues with service, but the majority had a wonderful dining experience and expressed a desire to return.
Overall, Sandro's seems to be a neighborhood favorite that delivers exceptional food and a great dining
atmosphere.
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Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ $18.0

Entrées

SUPPLI $18.0

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Meat Dishes

MILANESE CHICKEN $32.0

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

VEAL MILANESE $51.0

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

BUCATINI AMATRICIANA $29.0

Al Forno*

BAKED POTATOES $12.0

Rigatoni

RIGATONI CARBONARA $29.0

Go Antipasti

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA $19.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pollo-Fleischgerichte
POLLO BOLOGNESE $35.0

Warme Getranke
CAPPUCINO $7.0

Salades

L'AVOCADO $19.0

Beverages

HARNEY AND SONS TEA $5.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Coffee

ESPRESSO $4.0
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Entree
VEAL BOLOGNESE

Carne ~ Meat
CHICKEN PAILLARD

Italian Specialties

CACIO E PEPE

Caffetteria

CAFFE SHAKERATO

Cocktail

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO

Carpaccio & Tartare

CARPACCIO MALATESTA

Insalate/Salads

LA MIA INSALATA

Dolci/Dessert
GELATO E SORBETTO

Secondi/Mains

VEAL MILANESE AL TARTUFO
NERO

Cocktail - Premium

HUGO SPRITZ

$55.0

$32.0

$7.0

$18.0

$10.0

$22.0

$16.0

$13.0

$55.0

$18.0

Caffe/Tea

ICED PISTACCHIO CAPPUCINO $9.0

Pork - Specialties From
Pork

SCALOPPINE AL LIMONE $42.0
Pizza - Small @ 26 Cm
TROPEA $16.0
Fish Dishes

SWORDFISH $42.0
GRILLED SHRIMP $43.0
Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES $10.0

BAKED POTATO

Carne

GALLETO ALLA DIAVOLA $36.0
STRACCETTI DI BUE $45.0
Pesce

BRANZINO FILET $42.0
GAMBERI ALLA MARINARA $36.0
Verdure/Green
Vegetables

BROCCOLI DI RAPA OR

ESCAROLE $13.0
VERDURE ALLA PIASTRA $18.0
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Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Contorni/Sides

BROCCOLI DI RAPA

GUANCIALE E PECORINO DI
FOSSA

PEPERONI AROSTITI

Antipasti
BURRATA
MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALA

FEGATINI DI POLLO IN ACETO
BALSAMICO

PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE 24
MESI CON GRANA, MOZZARELLA,
BURRATA

Dessert
TARTUFO
TIRAMISU

ICED CAPPUCINO
AFFOGATO

Cocktails
MIMOSA

BLOODY CESAR
BLOODY MARY
PERRONCINI MARTINI

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE

$13.0
$14.0

$12.0

$19.0
$19.0

$16.0

$28.0

$12.0
$7.0
$15.0

$18.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$21.0

SANDRO'S CAESAR'S $16.0
FARMER'S SALAD $15.0
INSALATA CLASSICA ALL'ACETO

DI FICHI $15.0
Pasta
r SPAGHETTI AL
"5 LIMONE $28.0

- SPAGHETTI WITH $22.0

=k
S TOMATO SAUCE
FETTUCINE BOLOGNESE $28.0
PENNETTE FRANCESCANA $28.0
SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS $29.0

RIGATONI CON RAGU DI
POMODORO E POLPETTE $28.0
D'AUTORE

SPAGHETTI CACIO E PEPE $27.0
RIGATONI

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

OYSTERS
ICE CREAM

PASTA

SPAGHETTI
APPETIZER
DESSERTS

BREAD

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

MUSHROOMS $14.0
SHRIMP
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s MUSHROOMS HALIBUT
S BUTTER MELON

HAM TOMATO

SEAFOOD

Sandro's Restaurant

306 E 81st St New York, NY Opening Hours:

10028, United States Tuesday 16:30-21:30
Wednesday 16:30-21:30
Thursday 16:30-21:30
Friday 16:30-21:30
Saturday 16:30-21:30
Sunday 16:30-21:30
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