

https://menuweb.menu 306 E 81st St New York, NY 10028, United States +12122887374 - http://sandrosrestaurant.com









The menu of Sandro's Restaurant from New York includes 98 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$22.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. The restaurant, known for its "Roman" style cooking and homemade pastas, received mixed reviews from customers. Some found the food to be below average with disappointing dishes and high prices, while others praised the delicious fish specials and friendly service. The cold seating area was a drawback for some, but overall, Sandro's received positive feedback for its welcoming atmosphere, extensive wine list, and consistently good food. Some customers had minor issues with service, but the majority had a wonderful dining experience and expressed a desire to return.

Overall, Sandro's seems to be a neighborhood favorite that delivers exceptional food and a great dining atmosphere.

Spirits

MARTINI

	T	N.	Mary Salar
V			
		7	

\$4.0

Alcoholic Drinks APEROL SPRITZ	\$18.0	Main Course BUCATINI AMATRICIANA	\$29.0
Entrées SUPPLI	\$18.0	Al Forno* BAKED POTATOES	\$12.0
Salad		Rigatoni RIGATONI CARBONARA	\$29.0
Snacks BREADSTICKS		Go Antipasti BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	\$19.0
Meat Dishes MILANESE CHICKEN	\$32.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Drinks GLASS OF WINE		Pollo-Fleischgerichte Pollo Bolognese	\$35.0
Fish SEA BASS		Warme Getränke CAPPUCINO	\$7.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Salades L'AVOCADO	\$19.0
Starters VEAL MILANESE	\$51.0	Beverages HARNEY AND SONS TEA	\$5.0
Soft Drinks		Hot Drinks	

Coffee

ESPRESSO

HUGO SPRITZ

H	3
	1
	7

Entree		Caffe/Tea	
VEAL BOLOGNESE	\$55.0	ICED PISTACCHIO CAPPUCINO	\$9.0
Carne ~ Meat		Pork - Specialties Fron	n
CHICKEN PAILLARD	\$32.0	Pork	
Italian Specialties		SCALOPPINE AL LIMONE	\$42.0
CACIO E PEPE		Pizza - Small Ø 26 Cm	
Caffetteria		TROPEA	\$16.0
CAFFE SHAKERATO	\$7.0	Fish Dishes	
Cocktail		SWORDFISH	\$42.0
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO	\$18.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$43.0
NEGRONI SBAGLIATO	\$10.0	Side Dishes	
Specialty Coffee		FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0
AMERICANO	\$10.0	BAKED POTATO	,
Carpaccio & Tartare		Carne	
CARPACCIO MALATESTA	\$22.0	GALLETO ALLA DIAVOLA	\$36.0
Insalate/Salads		STRACCETTI DI BUE	\$45.0
LA MIA INSALATA	\$16.0	Pesce	
D 1 1/D		BRANZINO FILET	\$42.0
Dolci/Dessert		GAMBERI ALLA MARINARA	\$36.0
GELATO E SORBETTO	\$13.0	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Secondi/Mains		Verdure/Green Vegetables	
VEAL MILANESE AL TARTUFO NERO	\$55.0	BROCCOLI DI RAPA OR ESCAROLE	\$13.0
Cocktail - Premium		VERDURE ALLA PIASTRA	\$18.0

\$18.0



Restaurant Category		SANDRO'S	CAESAR'S	\$16.0
DESSERT		FARMER'S	SALAD	\$15.0
ITALIAN		INSALATA DI FICHI	CLASSICA ALL'ACETO	\$15.0
Contorni/Sides		Pasta		
BROCCOLI DI RAPA	\$13.0		SPAGHETTI AL	
GUANCIALE E PECORINO DI FOSSA	\$14.0	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	LIMONE	\$28.0
PEPERONI AROSTITI	\$12.0		SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$22.0
		FETTUCINI	E BOLOGNESE	\$28.0
Antipasti		PENNETTE FRANCESCANA		\$28.0
BURRATA	\$19.0	SPAGHETT	TI WITH CLAMS	\$29.0
MOZZARELLA DI BUFFALA	\$19.0	RIGATONI	CON RAGU DI	
FEGATINI DI POLLO IN ACETO BALSAMICO	\$16.0	POMODORO E POLPETTE D'AUTORE		\$28.0
PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE 24		SPAGHETT	TI CACIO E PEPE	\$27.0
MESI CON GRANA, MOZZARELLA,	\$28.0	RIGATONI		

Dessert

TARTUFO

BURRATA

TIRAMISU	\$12.0
ICED CAPPUCINO	\$7.0
AFFOGATO	\$15.0

Cocktails

MIMOSA	\$18.0
BLOODY CESAR	\$16.0
BLOODY MARY	\$16.0
PERRONCINI MARTINI	\$16.0

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE \$21.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD FISH OYSTERS

ICE CREAM

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

APPETIZER

DESSERTS

BREAD

Ingredients Used

GARLIC

MUSHROOMS \$14.0

SHRIMP





MUSHROOMS
BUTTER
HAM

HALIBUT MELON TOMATO

SEAFOOD

Sandro's Restaurant

306 E 81st St New York, NY 10028, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 16:30-21:30 Wednesday 16:30-21:30 Thursday 16:30-21:30 Friday 16:30-21:30 Saturday 16:30-21:30 Sunday 16:30-21:30

Made with Menu